

O.C. (Partition) 07/2019 (CIS 02/2019)

WB00934

Order no. 51 dated 07.08.2024

Civil Execution being 03/2024 has been tagged with this record as directed.

The final decree proceedings will continue in this case record.

Decree holder is directed to take steps u/o 20 rule 18 of CPC.

To 29.08.2024 for steps.

D/c by me,

Sd/-
CJ(SD), KPG.

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Kalimpong