

T. Suit 07/2019 (CIS 02/2019)
Jd Code. WB01110

Order No. 54

Dated. 12.11.2024

Today is fixed for steps.

Plaintiff files hazira along with an application u/s 151 of CPC , prayer for amendment of order dated: 12/06/2023 and decree dated: 12/06/2023,

Let it be kept with the record.

Hd. In full.

Fixed- 19.11.2024 for order.

Civil Judge (Sr. Division)
Kalimpong.